
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#16-0249 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Consent Calendar

File created: In control:6/3/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2016 6/21/2016

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO (1) EXECUTE A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH MAZE &
ASSOCIATES IN AN AMOUNT NOT-TO-EXCEED $75,825 FOR AUDIT SERVICES IN FY 2016/17;
(2) INCLUDE AN OPTIONAL ONE-YEAR CONTRACT EXTENSION THROUGH FY 2017/18 FOR A
TOTAL AGREEMENT AMOUNT NOT-TO-EXCEED $155,441; AND, (3) WAIVE NORMAL BIDDING
REQUIREMENTS AS IN THE CITY’S BEST INTEREST

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2016-207 Maze Assoc Contract Approval.pdf, 2. Maze FY17 MASTER CONSULTANT
AGREEMENT.pdf, 3. San Pablo 16 engagement ltr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/20/2016 1

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

